
Kent County Athletics Cross Country League Results Danson Park, Bexley on 18/11/2006

Senior Women 5000m
FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time

1 23 Natalie Gray MED 23:29 61 118 Gill Skellon V DAR 31:40
2 33 Jenny Harnett MED 23:50 62 438 Gill Tree V PAD 32:21
3 36 Helcha Simkova MED 24:14 63 111 Sue Wiltshire DAR 32:33
4 106 Elaine Murty DAR 24:50 64 558 Justin Eastbury BLA 33:00
5 429 Jill Cliff V DEA 24:58 65 639 Suzan Beecham V I&I 33:12
6 353 Fran Green BLA 25:02 66 255 Tay Abhyanker KEN 33:22
7 185 Clare Elms V BEC 25:15 67 1 Ruth Mallia BEC 33:24
8 248 Lily Martin IEK 25:34 68 621 Kay Howard V ASH 33:49
9 34 Jemma Harraden MED 25:51 69 208 D Dobberson V BEX 34:39

10 14 Nicola Susans LAR 25:53 70 641 Jane Hart V KEN 34:56
11 352 Bella Clayton BLA 25:58 71 560 Charlotte Greenwood I&I 35:10
12 508 Jo Bradford ASH 26:08 72 566 Sophie Scott V ASH 35:35
13 110 Rosie Powell DAR 26:15 73 564 Claire Ward I&I 37:31
14 513 Candy Hawkins V ASH 26:39 74 616 Jane Ross V ASH 37:38
15 515 Amanda Jukes ASH 26:42
16 254 Claire Gaskill I&I 26:52 Senior Women
17 369 Vivian Mitchell V BLA 26:59 First 3 to Score Match
18 345 Ella Fisher BLA 27:20 Club Points Points
19 500 Sian Roberts V TWH 27:32 1 Medway and Maidstone AC 6 11
20 642 Lisa Page V BLA 27:37 2 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 34 10
21 259 Helen Dibble KEN 27:39 3 Ashford AC 41 9
22 361 Kate Pratten BLA 27:42 4 Dartford Harriers 56 8
23 44 Sarah Kenyon V MED 27:46 5 Invicta East Kent AC 71 7
24 183 Diane Bradley V TON 27:53 6 Kent AC 76 6
25 357 Clare Lodwig BLA 28:01 7 Beckenham Road Runners 85 5
26 360 Kirsty Philip BLA 28:05 8 Tonbridge AC 102 4
27 266 Andrea Jeffries V KEN 28:18 9 Cambridge Harriers 106 3
28 256 Virginia Bowles KEN 28:24 10 Istead and Ifield 111 2
29 494 Christine Bond V CAM 28:24 11 Paddock Wood AC 143 1
30 611 Vicki Talbot-Rosner V IEK 28:26
31 265 Carol Grady V KEN 28:27
32 181 Stephane Kitson TON 28:29 Senior Women
33 11 Caroline Smith IEK 28:32 First 3 to Score Running Totals
34 368 Annie McDonough V BLA 28:35 Club Points
35 563 Monica Whitehead V CAM 28:46 1 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 30 (58)
36 434 Fiona Buckingham V PAD 28:47 2 Medway and Maidstone AC 29 (39)
37 516 Leah Howard ASH 28:48 3 Dartford Harriers 18 (206)
38 8 M Burnett BEC 28:48 4 Ashford AC 17 (109)
39 114 Ruth Ward DAR 28:57 5 Invicta East Kent AC 16 (119)
40 5 Kate Marchant BEC 29:00 6 Kent AC 16 (227)
41 6 S Connon BEC 29:08 7 Beckenham Road Runners 16 (236)
42 493 Sarah Rahon CAM 29:11 8 Istead and Ifield 12 (260)
43 555 Katie Ray KEN 29:16 9 Tonbridge AC 12 (274)
44 250 Sally Whitelaw I&I 29:26 10 Cambridge Harriers 6 (330)
45 439 Kady Cartwright PAD 29:39 11 Paddock Wood AC 5 (333)
46 178 Cath Highgate TON 29:41
47 16 Jane Bright V LAR 29:54
48 561 Joanne Murphy CAM 29:57
49 363 Anne Cilia V BLA 30:00
50 207 Rebecca Harris BEX 30:07
51 617 Alison Bell I&I 30:13
52 624 Pippa Blackstone V TON 30:25
53 559 Tara Emery V BLA 30:38
54 113 Casey Relf DAR 30:49
55 264 Zoe Gaffen V KEN 30:58
56 615 Gillian Monk MED 31:05
57 569 Jo Winn-Smith CAM 31:15
58 638 Amanda Smith I&I 31:16
59 565 Julie Fisher I&I 31:17
60 180 Leanne Upchurch TON 31:21



Senior Women Current Lead Performance
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Mt 3 Total

1 33 Jenny Harnett MED 2 2 2 6(3)
2 36 Helcha Simkova MED 3 3 3 9(3)
3 106 Elaine Murty DAR 7 6 4 17(3)
4 185 Clare Elms V BEC 4 12 7 23(3)
5 352 Bella Clayton BLA 6 7 11 24(3)
6 254 Claire Gaskill I&I 15 18 16 49(3)
7 345 Ella Fisher BLA 16 19 18 53(3)
8 44 Sarah Kenyon V MED 14 21 23 58(3)
9 368 Annie McDonough V BLA 11 30 34 75(3)

10 266 Andrea Jeffries V KEN 23 28 27 78(3)
11 256 Virginia Bowles KEN 22 33 28 83(3)
12 181 Stephane Kitson TON 18 43 32 93(3)
13 250 Sally Whitelaw I&I 26 25 44 95(3)
14 563 Monica Whitehead V CAM 30 32 35 97(3)
15 5 Kate Marchant BEC 33 39 40 112(3)
16 8 M Burnett BEC 29 46 38 113(3)
17 439 Kady Cartwright PAD 24 48 45 117(3)
18 434 Fiona Buckingham V PAD 37 54 36 127(3)
19 363 Anne Cilia V BLA 38 47 49 134(3)
20 561 Joanne Murphy CAM 44 51 48 143(3)

Vet Women Current Lead Performance
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Mt 3 Total

1 185 Clare Elms V BEC 1 3 2 6(3)
2 44 Sarah Kenyon V MED 4 7 7 18(3)
3 266 Andrea Jeffries V KEN 5 10 9 24(3)
4 368 Annie McDonough V BLA 3 12 13 28(3)
5 563 Monica Whitehead V CAM 8 14 14 36(3)
6 434 Fiona Buckingham V PAD 12 21 15 48(3)
7 363 Anne Cilia V BLA 13 19 17 49(3)
8 264 Zoe Gaffen V KEN 15 22 20 57(3)
9 118 Gill Skellon V DAR 18 23 21 62(3)

10 438 Gill Tree V PAD 17 24 22 63(3)
11 566 Sophie Scott V ASH 21 26 27 74(3)


